
County Contact Name Phone Number E-Mail Address

Adams Patti Hinrikus (402) 463-1030 pattihinrikus.casa@gmail.com

Antelope Sam Funk 402-877-5151 sfunk4262@neligh.org 

Arthur Angel Anderson (308) 352-4564 aanderson@perkinscoso.org 

Banner Stacey Murphy (308) 436-6674 smurphy@scottsbluffcounty.org

Blaine Miranda Stoll 308-870-0137 mirandas.hhf@gmail.com

Boone Sherry Peterson (402) 454-3311 speterson@madisoncountyne.com

Box Butte Edison Rednest 308-458-7795 wahohpiluta@yahoo.com

Boyd

Brown

Buffalo Doug Kramer (308) 233-5229 dkramer@buffalocounty.ne.gov

Burt Addison Beck 40-372-6010 diversion@cumingcounty.ne.gov

Butler Denise Janssen (402) 643-3055 djanssen@co.seward.ne.us

Cass Megan Duncan 402-296-9340 meganm@cassne.org 

Cedar

Chase Christina Berry (308) 345-7783 cberry@lfsneb.org

Cherry Erin Sayer ersayer1@gmail.com

Cheyenne Brianna Jackson 308-254-6060 brianna@39cty.com

Clay Patti Hinrikus (402) 463-1030 pattihinrikus.casa@gmail.com

Colfax Dawn Schultz dschulz@colfaxne.com

Cuming Addisen Beck (402) 372-6010 diversion@cumingcounty.ne.gov

Custer Miranda Stoll 308-870-0137 mirandas.hhf@gmail.com

Dakota Sara Deck 402-987-2157 sdeck@dakotacountyne.org

Dawes

Dawson

Deuel Brianna Jackson 308-254-6060 brianna@39cty.com

Dixon

Dodge Dawn Peters (402) 727-2795 dawn68025@dcaoffice.us

Douglas Shawne Coonfare (402) 546-0891 shawne.coonfare@douglascounty-ne.gov

Dundy Christina Berry (308) 345-7783 cberry@lfsneb.org

Fillmore Patti Hinrikus (402) 463-1030 pattihinrikus.casa@gmail.com

Franklin

Frontier Jon Schroeder Schroeder@curtis-ne.com

Furnas Christina Berry (308) 345-7783 cberry@lfsneb.org

Gage Christina Lyons (402) 223-1500 clyons@bpsnebr.org

Garden Jacinda Miller 308-778-7672 jacindamiller88@gmail.com

Garfield Trisha Crandall 308-346-4284 tlc@nctc.net 

Gosper
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Grant

Greeley Miranda Stoll 308-870-0137 mirandas.hhf@gmail.com

Hall Robyn Hassell (308) 385-5124 robynh@hallcountyne.gov

Hamilton Julie Beyer 308-940-1744 cnjuvdiv@eaglecom.net

Harlan DaLynn Burgeson (308) 928-2189 county.attorney@harlan.nacone.org

Hayes Christina Berry (308) 345-7783 cberry@lfsneb.org

Hitchcock Christina Berry (308) 345-7783 cberry@lfsneb.org

Holt

Hooker

Howard Robyn Hassell (308) 385-5124 robynh@hallcountyne.gov

Jefferson Angela Harroun (402) 729-6510 aharroun@bvca.net

Johnson Laura Osborne 402-274-7510 fourcountydiversion@gmail.com

Kearney Melodie Bellamy (308) 832-0797 Mbellamy1222@gmail.com

Keith Corie Graves (308) 284-2091 cgraves@keithcountyne.gov

Keya Paha

Kimball Stacie Schadegg 308-235-3608 sschadegg@kimballne.org 

Knox

Lancaster Becky Steiner (402) 441-8495 bsteiner@lancaster.ne.gov

Lincoln Sara Johnson (308) 0221-6287 sjohnsonfsb@live.com

Logan Steve Vinton (308) 537-7161 svinton@bacon–vinton.com

Loup Trisha Crandall 308-346-4284 tlc@nctc.net 

Madison Sherry Peterson (402) 454-3311 speterson@madisoncountyne.com

McPherson

Merrick Julie Beyer 308-940-1744 cnjuvdiv@eaglecom.net

Morrill Charlie Browne (308) 262-2000 cbrowne@rodaklaw.com

Nance Julie Beyer 308-940-1744 cnjuvdiv@eaglecom.net

Nemaha Laura Osborne 402-274-7510 fourcountydiversion@gmail.com

Nuckolls Patti Hinrikus (402) 463-1030 pattihinrikus.casa@gmail.com

Otoe Vanessa Sherman (402) 873-6346 otoecountydiversion@gmail.com

Pawnee Laura Osborne 402-274-7510 fourcountydiversion@gmail.com

Perkins Angel Anderson (308) 352-4564 aanderson@perkinscoso.org 

Phelps Susie Nation (308) 995-2293 phelpsca@qwestoffice.net

Pierce

Platte Teri Schuller (402) 563-4965 teri.pvdpjs@plattene.us

Polk Julie Beyer (308) 943-3160 cnjuvdiv@eaglecom.net

Red Willow Christina Berry (308) 345-7783 cberry@lfsneb.org

Richardson Laura Osborne 402-274-7510 fourcountydiversion@gmail.com

Rock

Saline Anita Stougard (402) 821-2151 astougard2@unl.edu 



Sarpy Carisa Gosda cgosda@sarpy.com

Saunders Pam Lausterer (402) 443-8169 plausterer@co.saunders.ne.us

Scotts Bluff Stacey Murphy (308) 436-6674 smurphy@scottsbluffcounty.org

Seward Denise Janssen (402) 643-3055 djanssen@co.seward.ne.us

Sheridan 

Sherman Kris Hervert (308) 745-1513 krishervert@yahoo.com 

Sioux

Stanton Sherry Peterson (402) 454-3311 speterson@madisoncountyne.com

Thayer

Thomas

Thurston

Valley Miranda Stoll 308-870-0137 mirandas.hhf@gmail.com

Washington Kipp McKenzie 402-426-6848 wcdiversion@washingtoncountyne.org

Wayne Jill Belt (402) 375-3800 jbelt@providencemedical.com

Webster Patti Hinrikus (402) 463-1030 pattihinrikus.casa@gmail.com

Wheeler Trisha Crandall 308-346-4284 tlc@nctc.net 

York


